Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Hill - (819249) - Seabyrd SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.12
1:17.29
1:19.47
1:21.35
1:34.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.12
1:19.47
1:17.29
1:21.35
1:34.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
274
252
235
148

WA Pts

287
252
274
235
148

Round

Round

Date

26/02/17
27/02/16
16/04/16
11/10/15
17/05/14

Date

26/02/17
16/04/16
27/02/16
11/10/15
17/05/14

Meet
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Hillingdon

Bletchley

Venue

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Walton on Thames
Hillingdon

Bletchley

Club Swam Under

Seabyrd

Club Swam Under

Seabyrd

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



