Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Hill - (819249) - Seabyrd SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.12	287	F	26/02/17	Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
1:17.29	274	F	27/02/16	Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet	Walton on Thames		3
1:19.47	252	F	16/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
1:21.35	235	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon		3
1:34.80	148	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Seabyrd	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.12	287	F	26/02/17	Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
1:19.47	252	F	16/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
1:17.29	274	F	27/02/16	Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet	Walton on Thames		3
1:21.35	235	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon		3
1:34.80	148	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Seabyrd	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS